
Veteran Representatives 

BLACKFOOT  0010 
155 N. Maple / Blackfoot, ID 83221  

Ron Tapia – LVER (1) 
ronald.tapia@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 236-6710 (3708) 

 

*BLAINE COUNTY 0150 
513 N Main, Hailey 

(208) 788-3526 

 

BOISE 0030 
219 Main St. / Boise, ID 83735 

Randy Wilde – DVOP (1) 
randy.wilde@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 332-3575 (3298) 

 

*BONNERS FERRY 0060  
6541 Main Street / Bonners Ferry, ID 83805 

(208) 267-5581 

 

CANYON COUNTY 0080 
4514 Thomas Jefferson St. 
Caldwell, Idaho 83605-5100 

Dave Howerton – DVOP (1) 
dave.howerton@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 364-7781 (3147) 
Roberto Gonzales – LVER (1) 
roberto.gonzales@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 364-7781 (3372) 

 

*EMMETT 0110  
2030 S. Washington / Emmett, ID 83617 
(208) 364-7780 

 

*GRANGEVILLE 0120 
305 N. State / Grangeville, ID 83530 

(208) 983-0440 

 

IDAHO FALLS 0130 
1515 East Lincoln Road 
Idaho Falls, Idaho 83401 

Mike Hill – DVOP (1) 
mike.hill@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 557-2500 (3569) 

 

Kootenai County 0090 
600 North Thornton St.  
Post Falls, Idaho 83854 

Robert Shoeman – LVER (1) 
robert.shoeman@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 457-8789 (3993) 
Brandia Young DVOP (.5) 
brandia.young@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 457-8789 (3998) 
 

LEWISTON 0170 
1158 Idaho Street / Lewiston, ID 83501 

Jim Ziegenfuss – DVOP (1) 
james.ziegenfuss@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 799-5000 (3529) 

 

Magic Valley 0370 
420 Falls Ave. Twin Falls, ID 83301 

Johnny Moreno – DVOP (1) 
johnny.moreno@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 735-2500 (3643)  

 

*MCCALL 0190 
299 S. 3rd St / McCall, ID 83638 

(208) 634-7102 

 

MERIDIAN 0040 
1090 E. Watertower Ln / Meridian, ID 83642 

Gary Hanna- DVOP (.5) 
gary.hanna@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 364-7785 (3850) 

 

*MINI-CASSIA 0050 
127 W. 5th St. N / Burley, ID 83318 

(208) 678-5578 

 

*MOSCOW 0210 
1350 Troy Rd, Ste. 1 / Moscow, ID 83843 

Kristy Scaraglino* 
kristy.scaraglino@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 882-7571 (3357) 

 

MOUNTAIN HOME 0020 
1150 American Legion BLVD 
Mountain, Home, ID 83647 

Ray Cotton – DVOP (.5) 
raymond.cotton@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 364-7788 (3585) 

 

*OROFINO 0240 
410 Johnson Ave / Orofino, ID 83544 

(208) 476-5506 

 

*PAYETTE 0250  
501 N. 16th St / Payette, ID 83661  

(208) 642-9361 

 

POCATELLO 0270 
430 N. 5th Ave / Pocatello, ID 83205 

Susane Miller – DVOP (.5) 
susane.miller@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 236-6710 (3709) 
 
*REXBURG 0310 
316 N 3rd E / Rexburg, ID 83440 

(208) 557-2501 

 

 
*ST. MARIES 0340 
105 N. 8th / St Maries, ID 83861 

Ray Roberson* 
ray.roberson@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 245-2518 (3872) 

 

*SALMON 0350 
1301 Main St, #1 / Salmon, ID 83467 

(208) 756-2234  
 

SANDPOINT 0360 
2101 W. Pine St / Sandpoint, ID 83864 

Justin Koogler- DVOP (.5) 
Justin.koogler@labor.idaho.gov 
(208) 263-7544 (3930) 

 

*SILVER VALLEY 0390 
35 Wildcat Way / Kellogg, ID 83837 

(208) 783-1202 (3868)  
 

Employment and Training 
Chris Ramos 
 Veterans’ Program Coordinator 
chris.ramos@labor.idaho.gov 
 (208) 332-3570 (3663) 
 Fax (208) 947-0049 
 
 Karla Draper DVET  
 karla.draper@labor.idaho.gov 
 (208) 332-3570 (3168) 
 Fax: (208) 334-8947 
 
Brent Ferro ASVET 
Ferro.Brent.M@dol.gov 
(208) 332-8947 
 
 Veterans Affairs 
 (800) 827-1000 
 (208) 334-9350 (Boise fax) 
 
 Idaho Division of Veterans Services 
Boise:        (208) 577-2300 
Lewiston:  (208) 799-3422 
Pocatello:  (208) 236-6358 

 
 *Non Veteran Program Funded 
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